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1. How would you like to reguarly find out about ITANA activities and content?

Create Chart Download

Email

ITANA web site

Facebook

Google+

Linkedin

Twitter

RSS feed

Idon'tuse it

0.0% (0)

8.7% (2)

22.7% (5)

9.5% (2)

13.6% (3)

31.8%(7)

31.8% (7)

Notinterested

0.0% (0)

4.3% (1)

45.5%(10)

19.0% (4)

36.4%(8)

22.7% (5)

13.6% (3)

Maybe

8.7%
@)

47.8%
(11)

27.3%
6)

57.1%
(12)

36.4%
(8)

227%
(®)

45.5%
(10)

Other (please specify)

Yes Rating Response

please! Average Count

91.3%

o) 2.91 23
39'1(3") 217 23
4"?:/") 114 22
14'3203/") 176 21
13"2‘;{") 1.50 22
22'7(05/") 1.36 22
9:1% 132 22

@)

Show Responses

answered question 23
skipped question 0
2. When you go to the ITANA mailing list, web page, or wiki, what are you most Create Chart Download
looking for?
Most
Not important Rating Response
valuable
to me Average Count
to me
0, 0,
Meeting my peers, networking 0.0% (0) 13.6% (3) 40'529/‘; 45('150/;’ 3.32 22
Architecture frameworks, reference o o 17.4% 78.3%
models, tools 0.0% (0) 4.3% (1) @) (18) 3.74 23
How to start or lead an architecture o o 40.9% 50.0%
practice 0.0% (0) 9.1% (2) ©) 1) 3.41 22
- 18.2% 18.2% - - a—
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HNding a specitic technology solution Y.1% (2) 54.5%(12) @) @) 245 22
Getting peer input on a proposed o o 50.0% 50.0%
approach 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) (1) 1) 3.50 22
i K i ) 0,
!((.et.epl-ng up with new technologies and 0.0% (0) 22.7% (5) 40.9% 36.4% 314 29
initiatives (9) (8)
Gauging how we measure up to other o o 54.5% 36.4%
institutions 0.0% (0) 9.1% (2) (12) ) 3.27 22
H i H H 0, 0,
Collaborating with others in a working 0.0% (0) 14.3% (3) 66.7% 19.0% 305 21
group (14) (4)
Professional development, learning new o o 38.1% 42.9%
skills 0.0% (0) 19.0% (4) @) ©) 324 21
answered question 23
skipped question 0
3. Do you think any of these factors have prevented you from contributing your Create Chart Download
own ideas or sharing materials with ITANA in the past? Check any that apply.
Response Response
Percent Count
I don’t have time to write up my ideas or 70.0% 14
prepare materials ae
I'm not sure if the topic has already been 35.0% 7
discussed e
I’m not sure if my experience will be relevant or 55.0% 1
have value for others e
I'm not sure how best to share information with o
my ITANA peers 55.0% 1
I’'m not sure who will have access towhat | 10.0% 2
write or share o
Other (please specify) 4
Show Responses
answered question 20
skipped question 3
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